Company Profile
Company Profile:
Sunkye International Co., Limited.(Connector)
Business Group, with sixty five years of
experience, specializes in designing and
producing connectors, related compo-
nents and cables. A wide range of connector
products, twist pin connector, optical fiber

Remark:This product is front panel mounting, we suggest using non-through threaded mounting hole.
Matching with locking hardware Q29, Q36, Q37,Q43. other mounting types need to be customized.
How To Order
Series:
R04JS1—Glass-Sintered Sealing(Receptacle Only)
Contact Number:
9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51pins
Contact Type :
RH—Socket in Receptacle
Tail Termination Type:
J—Solder Cup
Cable Clamp Type:
A3—Cable Clamp
Sample Part Number JRHR04JS1 -25 Q29  K
Locking Hardware Type:
Q29, Q36, Q37,Q43
Shell Material and Finish :
K—Kovar Alloy Shell, Gold Plating
No Code—No Locking Hardware
No Code—No Cable Clamp
-A3
Sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2021
MIL-DTL-83513 Micro-D Connectors
R
51
Solder Cup Types (R04JS and R04JS1) - Mounting Hole Dimensions
2-R
C
2.
3
≤R1.5
B
A
B
A
2-R
D
3.
2
4-R2.4
26°
A B C D A B C D
14.3 10.2 7 6.3 32.2 28.1 7 6.3
18.2 14.1 7 6.3 30.86 26.9 8.1 7.4
22 17.9 7 6.3 37.3 33.4 8.1 7.4
24.5 20.5 7 6.3 33.5 29.4 9.3 8.6
28.3 24.3 7 6.3 45.7 37 9.3 8.6
Contact Nos Contact Nos
9 pins
15 pins
21 pins
25 pins
31 pins
37 pins
51 pins
66 pins
74 pins
100 pins
Mounting Hole Dimensions For Front Panel Mounting Mounting Hole Dimensions For Rear Panel Mounting
■ Suitable For Products: R04JS-*RHJ and R04JS1-*RHJ